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CANDIDATOS

JARBAS DE SA RORIZ FILHO

ROSA LIVIA FREITAS DE ALMEIDA
DANIELLE DE MENEZES FERREIRA
MARIA HELENA AIRES LEAL BARREIRA
ADRIA MARCELA VIEIRA FERREIRA
ALINE NOBREGA AGUIAR ARAUJO
TULIA FERNANDA MEIRA GARCIA
ALANA SANTOS MONTE

ALINE SANTOS MONTE

ANGELA MAIA DOS SANTOS

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

INGRID ROCHELLE REGO NOGUEIRA
JULIANA HILARIO MARANHAO

KARLA CAMILA LIMA DE SOUZA
LIDYANE KELLY LIMA TORRES

LiLIA MARIA GONDIM MUNIZ
RITHIANNE FROTA CARNEIRO
VERYDIANNA FROTA CARNEIRO
FRANCISCO ALEQUY DE VASCONCELOS FILHO
INES TAVARES VALE E MELO
IVONEIDE FRUTUOSO GONCALVES
JONATHAN DE OLIVEIRA PAULA
LOUISE MYRELLA SANTOS DE SOUSA
LUCAS SILVA MACHADO
MAIARA MOTA ROCHA SIEBRA
TERESA MARIA DA SILVA CAMARA
ALCIONE FERNANDES GOMES

ANA CAROLYNNE FERREIRA LOPES
ANA PAULA FERREIRA LOPES

BRUNA DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA
CECILIA JESSICA AZEVEDO DA SILVA
CLAUDIA APARECIDA GODOY ROCHA
DAMIANA GEANICE GREGORIO RIBEIRO
DARLLE DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE SOUSA
ERIKA DA SILVA BEZERRA

GESSYCA TAVARES FEITOSA

JOSE ALISSON GOMES DA COSTA
JOSE WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
JOSIMAR SOUSA MACIEL

JOYCE HILARIO MARANHAO

LIGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MARTA FREITAS DE SOUSA

MIRIAN BOVI BORBA
NAIANNE PAULA DE FREITAS
SABRINA SILVA DOS SANTOS

N2E
10.00
10.00

9.80

9.80

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area

Fortaleza, 20 de junho de 2016



048912029935
750176029854
295176029884
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SELMA REGINA DUARTE SOARES
THIAGO BRUNO SANTANA

VLADYA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA TELES SIEBRA
LARICE COSTA LOURENCO

LAYARA FERNANDES BARROS
LEYDYANE OLIVEIRA ALVES VELOSO
PAULO ANDRE FERREIRA LOPES
SIRLEY RIBEIRO LIMA

VALERIA LEOPOLDINA FARIAS
MARIA GEANGELA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
NAYDA BABEL ALVES DE LIMA
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